Stockholm Dartférbunds seriesystem 2025/26

Laglista for serie:

3A

AlK E
AIK DARTFORENING
East Pub

Solnavagen 104
169 51 SOLNA
tel. 27 28 89

Lagledare:
Ola Hesselvall

0760-81 16 78

mail: ohesselvall@gmail.com

mobil:

BDC C
BALSTA DART CLUB
Bowlroom

Centrumgrand 5
746 32 BALSTA
tel. 0171-593 00

Lagledare:
Kent Olani

070-762 4994

mail: kent.olani@infranord.se

mobil:

ELEKT
ELEKTROFLYERS
Biljardpalatset
Sankt Eriksgatan 52
112 34 STOCKHOLM
tel. 652 51 00

Lagledare:
Bengt Persson

0708-35 43 22

mail: beepsweden@gmail.com

mobil:

FASTER G
FASTER ANNAS DC
Ellinors Kok & Bar
Radarvagen 5

183 61 TABY

tel.

Lagledare:
Johanna Karlsson

072-158 93 35

johanna-karlsson@hotmail.com

mobil:

JARFA C
JARFALLA DC
Bowling Bull
Hammarvagen 61
177 35 JARFALLA
tel. 584 108 00

Lagledare:
Lena Edehag

072-552 0273

mail: lena.edehag@gmail.com

mobil:

PAS

PAS D'ART DC
Ekens Kok & Bar
Hertig Karls viag 13
192 68 SOLLENTUNA
tel. 070-799 83 63

Lagledare:
Kim Wikman

070-497 19 77

mail: k_wikman@hotmail.com

mobil:

PILO C
DK PILO

Telge Dart Center
Tappgatan 12

151 33 SODERTALIE
tel.

Lagledare:
Dick Andersson

070-483 8978

mail: v8_chevy454@hotmail.com

mobil:

STEEL B
STEEL TONS

Sofo House
Nytorgsgatan 27-29
116 40 STOCKHOLM
tel. 070-271 11 14

Lagledare:

Viveka Traff
mobil: 073-768 66 66

mail: viveka.traff@hotmail.com




